s HVAC Products
Range extension combi
valves VPI45.. DN40/50
with SQD..
Introduction of combi valves VPI45.., VPI45..Q
DN40/50 with SQD.. actuators
No. 11E152BCen
April, 2010

VPI45.. / VPI45..Q combi valves and SQD.. actuators are packed as individual items and will be delivered
ex Distribution Center Nuremberg.
Ordering example:
1 combi valve VPI45.50F8.5
1 actuator SQD65
Description Type Order
quantity
Price list
2010 (€)
Combi valve PN25, DN40  VPI45.40F7 1(5) 465,44
Combi valve with pressure test points PN25,
DN40
VPI45.40F7Q 1(5) 471,73
Combi valve PN25, DN50 VPI45.50F8.5 1(5) 529,54
Combi valve with pressure test points PN25,
DN50
VPI45.50F8.5Q 1(5) 538,87
Electromotoric actuator, 3-Position control
signal / AC 230 V
SQD35.00 1(5) 180,92
Electromotoric actuator, 3-Position control
signal / AC 24 V
SQD85.03 1(5) 194,28
Electromotoric actuator, DC 0…10 control signal
/ AC 24 V
SQD65 1(5) 216,41
 11E152BCen – April 2010 – HVAC Products 7
6 Contact persons
If you have any questions relating to combi valves or the Acvatix V&A range in general, please do not
hesitate to contact with:
George Voulvoutzis, phone +30 210 6864177, e-mail: george.voulvoutzis@siemens.com
For questions relating to technical topics, please get in touch with:
Antonios Mammalis,   phone +30 210 6864961, e-mail: antonios.mamalis@siemens.com
Konstantinos Lontidis, phone +30 2310 479482, e-mail: konstantinos.lontidis@siemens.com
Kind regards
Siemens A.E.
Industry Sector
Building Technologies Division
Control Products & Systems
Artemidos 8
GR-151 25 Amaroussio/Athens
Voulvoutzis George
 0030 210 6864177
@ george.voulvoutzis@siemens.com